

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 614 of 2019

The New India Assurance Company Limited **Versus** Ganga Prasad

10/04/2019	Shri Dashrath Gupta, counsel for the appellant. Call for the records of the concerned Tribunal. List this case after two weeks. -Sd/- (Gautam Chourdiya) Judge
Chandrakant	